TL/F/11674
7
4
V
H
C
4
0

log switch pins, the voltage drop across the switch must not
exceed 1.2V (calculated from the ON resistance).
Ordering Information
The device number is used to form part of a simplified purchasing code, where the package type and temperature range are
defined as follows:
TL/F/11674–16
8
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
16-Lead (0.150× Wide) Molded Small Outline Package, JEDEC
Ordering Number 74VHC4051M, 74VHC4052M or 74VHC4053M
NS Package Number M16A
16-Lead (0.300× Wide) Molded Small Outline Package, JEDEC
Ordering Number 74VHC4051WM, 74VHC4052WM or 74VHC4053WM
NS Package Number M16B
9
7
4